Position

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher 9-12

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Total Wages

$125,964

$125,651

$124,027

$122,705

$119,210

$118,299

$111,450

$106,188

$100,144

$99,252

$96,821

$91,592

$85,207

$81,819

$80,945

$78,595

$76,503

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$49,400

$49,410

$30,805

$48,853

$43,078

$37,918

$28,704

$34,131

$34,859

$29,344

$22,992

$21,650

$20,447

$20,120

$20,563

$32,092

$19,284



Accompanist-9/5

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Accompanist-9/5

Accompanist-9/5

Accompanist-9/5

Accompanist-9/5

Accompanist-9/5

Accompanist-9/5

Accompanist-9/5

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

Visual And Performing
Arts

$71,670

$68,577

$63,358

$62,591

$51,489

$42,084

$38,441

$37,504

$36,620

$29,296

$28,762

$30,539

$18,750

$23,206

$16,926

$15,744

$21,758

$14,682

$17,169

$13,567

$17,497

$12,030



