Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$125,964	\$49,400
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$125,651	\$49,410
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$124,027	\$30,805
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$122,705	\$48,853
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$119,210	\$43,078
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$118,299	\$37,918
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$111,450	\$28,704
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$106,188	\$34,131
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$100,144	\$34,859
Teacher 9-12		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$99,252	\$29,344
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$96,821	\$22,992
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$91,592	\$21,650
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$85,207	\$20,447
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$81,819	\$20,120
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$80,945	\$20,563
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$78,595	\$32,092
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$76,503	\$19,284

Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$71,670	\$30,539
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$68,577	\$18,750
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$63,358	\$23,206
Teacher Elem	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$62,591	\$16,926
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$51,489	\$15,744
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$42,084	\$21,758
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$38,441	\$14,682
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$37,504	\$17,169
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$36,620	\$13,567
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$29,296	\$17,497
Accompanist-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Visual And Performing Arts	\$28,762	\$12,030